The clear
DCB choice
Featuring EnduraCoat
technology
Drug-coated 0.035"
angioplasty balloon
Stellarex
Treatment that endures

Stellarex In.Pact Lutonix Ranger
Stellarex 0.035" OTW drug-coated angioplasty balloon
Product catalog number
Sheath size
(Fr)
Balloon
diameter (mm)
Balloon length
(mm)
Shaft length
(cm)
Nominal
pressure (atm)
Rated burst
pressure (atm)
AB35SX040040135 6 4 40 135 10 20
AB35SX040060135 6 4 60 135 10 20
AB35SX040080135 6 4 80 135 10 20
AB35SX040100135 6 4 100 135 10 20
AB35SX040120135 6 4 120 135 10 20
AB35SX040150135 6 4 150 135 10 20
AB35SX040200135 6 4 200 135 10 20
AB35SX050040135 6 5 40 135 10 18
AB35SX050060135 6 5 60 135 10 18
AB35SX050080135 6 5 80 135 10 18
AB35SX050100135 6 5 100 135 10 18
AB35SX050120135 6 5 120 135 10 16
AB35SX050150135 6 5 150 135 10 16
AB35SX050200135 6 5 200 135 10 16
AB35SX060040135 6 6 40 135 8 14
AB35SX060060135 6 6 60 135 8 14
AB35SX060080135 6 6 80 135 8 14
AB35SX060100135 6 6 100 135 8 14
AB35SX060120135 6 6 120 135 8 12
AB35SX060150135 6 6 150 135 8 12
AB35SX060200135 6 6 200 135 8 11
©2019 Koninklijke Philips N.V. All rights reserved.
Some or all products manufactured by Spectranetics,
a Philips company. Approved for external distribution.
D036084-09 092019